O OO NGOV A, WNER

Y
o

OCONOUA,WNR

=
o

Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Unaffiliated Arena Eventing inc SEEL & BE Qualifiers

Sunday, December 29, 2024 - Sunday, December 29, 2024

Class 70cm
Bridle 09:30
8

27

11

31

34

28

3

24

1

9

Class 80cm
Bridle 10:30
1
3

24
28
2 HC

OT 105 secs
Rider

Eva Hoad
Carys Smith
Julie Rossouw
Calista Scott-Smith
Darcey Cole
Imogen Smith
Darci Bailey
Cassis Foster
Jasmine llIsley
Jaida Wardley

OT 118secs
Rider
Jasmine llIsley
Darci Bailey
Cassis Foster
Imogen Smith
Katie llIsley

Bo Cohen
Jessica Keatley Palm
Tilda Shrubb
Elle Bartlett
Brooke Sumers

Horse

Po

LAERSWILL BOBBY
Halona Kalamazoo
Pepperpot castle
Casper

Oscar

Blidworths Bucks Fizz
Polkahantas
Laspens China girl
Kenny

Horse

Laspens China girl
Blidworths Bucks Fizz
Polkahantas

Oscar

Laspens China girl
Crabswood Zizania
Gratia VD Krekebeke
Skippy

Dartans Mavis
Dallas

TIME

EL

TIME

RET

EL

WD

177.67

135.68

109.58

98.84

122.48

120.58

97.23

155.12

162.21

134.42
152.43
122.28

159.29

131.17

128.69

122.93

T Faults

T Faults

29.4

123

1.8

0.5

7.2

6.2

1.1

20.4

23.2

6.8

14

16.8

5.6

J Faults

J Faults

Total

60

EL

20

Total

RET

10

18
10

EL

WD

18

334

1.8

0.5

7.2

10.2

1.1

80.4

43.2

16.8
20
20

26.8

5.6

4.4
20

PLACE

PLACE

HC



11
12

OCOoONOUVAE,WNLE

R R R R R R
b, WNERO

A WNE

22
25

Class .90cm
Bridle 11:30
18

25

32

7

10
12
92
93
16
20
29
91
30
19

Class ‘1m

Lucy Truffet
Izzy Anderson

OT 115 scs

Rider

Bethy Naylor-Davis
lzzy Anderson
Imogen Smith

Sisi Shrubb

Elinor Strapp
Amber Whittington
Avril Verhagen
Kiera Whiteman
Ewan Mccleave
Rachael Hardman
Francesca Turner
Maddie Walters
Kathryn Evans
Bethy Naylor-Davis

OT 115 secs

Bridle 12:30 /Rider

94
19
33
14

Sam Sweeney
Bethy Naylor-Davis
Rosie Moon

Sarah Kemp

Dernahatten Colour Code
Macca

Horse

Florence

Macca

Way up in the sky
Tarkasbrook Bright Star

Lantern

Brother Bertie

Silver

Blissful Thinking

Dillion KV

Fern

Indian Summer

Quincey

Colin

Whitethorn Honeys Rock

Horse

Britannia Royal
Whitethorn Honeys Rock
Tubbertelly Mai

Foalie

TIME

EL

WD
WD

TIME

139.52

123.69

131.6
122.51
117.18

122.57

126.6
125.29
117.07
171.77

137.7

131.14

145.37

129.55
128.42
120.58

142.99

T Faults

9.2

T Faults

8.8

2.4

6.6

0.9

4.8

4.4

22.8

7.6

12.4

5.6
2.4

11.2

10

J Faults

o o o o

J Faults

10
10

Total

4.4

EL

WD
WD

Total

12.8

12.4

12.6

6.9

4.8

42.8

15.2

16.4

15.6
12.4

17.2
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21
93
90
23
13
26
18

35

Rachael Hardman
Kiera Whiteman
Darcey Rawlinson
Rebecca Crawford
Max Whittington
Charlotte Visser
Bethy Naylor-Davis
Hannah Maclean

Whippletree Hailey’s Come WD

Blissful Thinking
Hugo

Air Hero

Candy Stick OS
karthargo van orchids
Florence

Larry

WD

WD

137.91

122.25
132.56
118.92

148.74

9.2

3.2
7.2
1.6

13.6

WD

WD

WD

30

38

9.2

3.2
37.2
1.6

51.6
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